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Import Licence Tendering Scheme, Results of Tenders for Lot 6, Round One and Amendments to the Results of Tenders for Lots 1, 2, and 3, Round 
One 

THE following are the official results of tenders for Lot 6 Round One of the Import Licence Tendering Scheme. Licenoes obtained by this 
procedure are valid for one year from the date of publication of this notice. All tenderers will receive separate notification of their results. 

In submitting these tenders, each tenderer has signed an undertaking which states that: he or she is domiciled in New Zealand; has been actively 
trading throughout the immediately preceding 12 months; does not act in this matter on behalf of any other person; and has not submitted tenders 
in excess of the maximum number of tenders specified in the Call for Tenders to which this tender relates. 

Tenderers are referred to the press statement of 2 April 1981 released by the Acting Minister of Trade and Industry, copies of which are 
available from the Department of Trade and Industry. If, in terms of this statement, it is necessary to reallocate licence units where tenderers have 
withdrawn their tenders, the details of such reallocations will be published in the Gazette. 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/27-Men's and Boys' Jerseys, Pullovers and CardJgans-Item Code: 60.080 
20 Licence Units of $15,000 each 

Successful Tenders
Jeanmakers Ltd. 
E~ex Marketing 
EJex Marketing 

Name 

Arthur Barnett Ltd .... 
Eurotex Associates Ltd. 
Bargains Galore Ltd. 

Woolworths ,.Z.l Ltd. Woolworths .Z. Ltd. 
Woolworths N.Z. Ltd. 
Woolworths .z. Ltd. 
Lichfield (N. .) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Danson Masonry Ltd. 
Julian Reynolds Agency Co. Ltd. 
A. M. andD. J. Woodward 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Timaru 
Timaru 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Dariaville 
Christchurch 

Amount Bid 
$ 

5,500 
5,402 
4,903 
3,750 
3,750 
2,800 
2,700 
2,700 
2,700 
2,700 
2,425 
2,410 
2,326 
2,250 
1,950 
1,665 


