

No: 60

SUPPLEMENT

TO THE

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

OF

THURSDAY, 14 MAY 1981

Published by Authority

WELLINGTON: TUESDAY, 19 MAY 1981

Import Licence Tendering Scheme, Results of Tenders for Lot 6, Round One and Amendments to the Results of Tenders for Lots 1, 2, and 3, Round One One

THE following are the official results of tenders for Lot 6 Round One of the Import Licence Tendering Scheme. Licences obtained by this procedure are valid for one year from the date of publication of this notice. All tenderers will receive separate notification of their results. In submitting these tenders, each tenderer has signed an undertaking which states that: he or she is domiciled in New Zealand; has been actively trading throughout the immediately preceding 12 months; does not act in this matter on behalf of any other person; and has not submitted tenders in excess of the maximum number of tenders specified in the Call for Tenders to which this tender relates.

Tenderers are referred to the press statement of 2 April 1981 released by the Acting Minister of Trade and Industry, copies of which are available from the Department of Trade and Industry. If, in terms of this statement, it is necessary to reallocate licence units where tenderers have withdrawn their tenders, the details of such reallocations will be published in the Gazette.

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/27—Men's and Boys' Jerseys, Pullovers and Cardigans—Item Code: 60.080 20 Licence Units of \$15,000 each

Name								Location				Amount Bid \$	
Successful Tenders—													
Jeanmakers Ltd						÷		•••	Auckland			5,500	
Ejex Marketing		•••				•••			Timaru	•••		5,402	
Ejex Marketing	•••			•••		• • • •		•••	Timaru			4,903	
Arthur Barnett Ltd		•••		•••		•••	•••	•••	Dunedin			3,750	
Eurotex Associates Ltd.	•••	•••			•••	•••	•••	•••	Auckland	· • • •		3,750	
Bargains Galore Ltd.	•••	•••		•••			•••	•••	Invercargill		•••	2,800	
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd.	•••	•••	•••	•••				•••	Auckland			2,700	
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd.			•••					•••	Auckland		•••	2,700	
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd.					•••	•••			Auckland			2,700	
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd.						•••		•••	Auckland			2,700	
Lichfield (N.Ż.) Ltd.		·			•••	•••		•••	Christchurch			2,425	
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd.	•••					•••			Christchurch			2,410	
Danson Masonry Ltd.	•••				•••	•••	•••	•••	Lower Hutt			2,326	
Julian Reynolds Agency C	o. Ltd.	••••			•••		•••		Auckland			2,250	
A. M. and D. J. Woodwar	d	•••						•••	Dargaville	•••	• • • •	1,950	
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd.	•••	•••	•••	•••			•••	•••	Christchurch	•••		1,665	